Riviera Beach CRA

Payment Authorization Checklist

Viemdee Nauies %)”3 + Aeecoucdes , Ine. - MDS BT

Control No.: Invoice No.: 2 %

Invoice Date: |- 15 - 1p Payment Amount: $ 9. 42| .20

Project Supervisor/Responsible Official: %C( H EV(,’U’)S

Reviewed/Approved by

J

D/ Project “scope of work and deliverables” reviewed ?

El/ Payment support documentation appropriate based on work
, scope ?

B/ Deliverables due with this invoice have been received ?

7
he

I If final payment, have all deliverables been received ?

Ly

NA

D'/ Amount of payment is in agreement with payment schedule or is
appropriate and is within the limits of the total agreement
amount, on a curnulative amount basis ?

O Expense reimbursement amounts meet Agency guidelines or
amounts approved by the agreement.

©
&

N 4

D/ The nature of work being performed is within the scope of the
CRA plan.

[l_~ Funds for payment have been budgeted and are available from
the appropriate source(s) for payment.

2

The invoice and supporfing docurmentation have been reviewed and it is approved for payment.

: / s e |91~

Approvinﬁﬁuthority

Consent Agenda, at its meeting on Mg A 2008~
- :

O Payment approved by the Board of Commissioners by Motion No. M 55~ or the

(If applicable)

\ ;
ewied) (100



K

Song + Associates, Inc.

Architecture ® Planning e Interior Design
AA0003165 /1IB0001095

Invoice

To:

Project: 12055

Riviera Beach Community Redevelopment Agency

Bank of America Financial Center
2001 Broadway, Suite 300
Riviera Beach, FL 33404

Project Manager: William Quillen
Professional Services Through: 11/30/2015

Invoice Number: 23
Wednesday, November 25, 2015

Marina District South Redevelopment - Phase |

Billing Group: A

Billing Fee: $1,832,089.60
Percent

Phase ; ha Coniplete Fee Earned  Prior Billing Current Fee
MASTER PLAN 26,918.00 100.00 26,918.00 26,918.00 0.00
PROGRAMMING/SCHEMATIC DESIGN 350,916.00 100.00 350,916.00 350,916.00 0.00
DESIGN DEVELOPMENT 336,475.00 100.00 336,475.00 336,475.00 0.00
CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS 432,606.00 100.00 432,606.00 432,606.00 0.00
BID/CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION 188,426.00 80.00 150,740.80 141,319.50 9,421.30
POST OCCUPANCY 13,495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REIMBURSABLES 25,000.00 18.88  4,719.55  4,719.55 0.00
DESIGN CONTINGENCY 137,383.60 93.69 128,716.00 128,716.00 0.00
CONTRACT AMENDMENT #1 273,538.00 100.00 273,538.00 273,538.00 0.00
ADDITIONAL CONTINUING SERVICES 47,332.00 100.00 47,332.00 47,332.00 0.00
1,832,089.60 1,751,961.35 1,742,540.05 59,421.30

Billing Group Subtotal: 9,421.30

Project Totals:
LR i ]
Total Project Invoice Amount: $9,421.30

1545 Centrepark Drive No.

West Palm Beach, Florida 33401

Phone: 561.655.2423 Fax: 561.655.1482

Page |



“]9BIU07) S1) Jopun JoFeuey WeiSol ] 10 Joum() Ay Jo sIFU Kue o aoipnfaid

noym ate Juswded jo asueidasoe pue juatuked DOUBNSS] "UIBIAY PAWEL J0IUYILY

ay 0} Kjuo ajqesed st QHIALLYAD LNAOWYV YL "2[qBIIo3au J01LSI NEIYIL] SIJ,
L

Sioe seeet] ™ 7

(‘Patfitaes junowp 2yl YIIM W10fit0s o] pa3upys a4 IDYf] J33YS HONDNIUIIUC]) 2T U0 pup uonponddy
supy uo saandyf o jonuy ‘parddn junown ay woif saaffip payfilaao junown fi uonpunjdxa yaviyy)

0E'LZY'6 g QaELLAED INNOWY

"QATALLAAD INNOWY 241 jo juswided o) pappua st

1991121V 2} PUB ‘SIUAWND0C] 19BIUOY) Y] YIIM SDUBPIOIJE UL SI JIOM 9y} JO Aupenb ayy
‘parediput se passaidoud sey 1o\ 9y J21[q pUe uoHRULIOjul 28paimouy $109YdIY

ay) Jo 183G Ay 01 1By} IaUMQ) Y 0] SALJILD 10211Ya1y ay) ‘uonedtjdde oy Sursuduoo
BIEp 1j) PUE SUOIBAIISQO D1IS-UO UO PISE] ‘SJUIWNOO(T 19BIUOD) 31 YIIM 20UBPIOIDE U]

INANAVL MO ALVIIILLYAD S\ LOALIHOAY.

:sos1dxa uoissiunuo)) A

211qng AxioN

sipz" Jodep  suy)ow 2I0J2Q O] WIOMS PUE PQLIDSQNS
HOVAd WTVd Jo funo) VArdo1d JJo awis

o] Ag

dayf uawdo[Aspay BULIRI VYD

aNP MOU SI UIAIRY UMOYS JuatiAed JUSLING JRY) PUE “I2UMQ) DY} WO PAATADI sjuawAed

puE panssi 21om JUILLKE 0] SAIBI1JIS)) SNOIAdLd YoIym J0J JHOM 10] 1091401y 24)

£q pred uooq DAY SHUNOLE [[B JR1) ‘SIUDWINDO(] J9RIUOD) AU} YIM 30URPIODIE Ul parajdwod

uaaq sey juawke 10y uonesijddy syl Aq pa1dA0d J10A Y} JOIJSQ PUB LOHBULIOJU]

‘23pojmouy J19Y1 3Y} JO 1$3q SY 01 18y} S5 “day] JuaLudo[adpay BULRI VYD PAUBISIapUn sy ],

09'€5Z'85¥$ 19pIQ 95uRy) Aq STONVHD LAN
00°0% 09°€5Z'851S$ STVIOL
00°0$ 00°0% iuo sty pasoxdde [ero ],
00°0% 09°'€GZ'8S+S 1puUMQ Aq syjuows snotadxd ur
paaoxdde soSueyo [ejo ],
SNOLLONAIA SNOLLIaaV AMVININNS Y0 ONVHD
(9 our s3] € 2ury)
GZ'82L'08 $ ADVNIV.LTY ONIANTONI “HSINIA OL FONVIVE 6
0e’Lzy's $ 4Nd INFWAVA INTHEND 8
So'obS'erL'L $ (areoyua) Joud woiy g aury) LINAWAV
W04 STLYIIALLYAD SNOIATYd SSHT 'L
([e10]. § 2uL] $597 { 2UI'Y)
GE196°LSL"| $ ADVNIVLTE SSTT AINYVE TY.LOL 9
000 ) (£0LD Jo | uwmnjo)) Ul [El0L
10 q¢ + BC saul) a8eureroy [e10],
(£0LD uo  uwmo))
000 $ [BLOTBIAl PAIOIS JO % 0 q
(€0LD uo g + ( WA[0D)
000 $ om paridwo) Jo % 0 ®
AOVNIVIAE S
(coLpuo puwnied)  gLvdA
GE'L9B'LSL L $ OL aIYOLS ® 41T TdN0D TV.IOL +
09680228’ $ (z#12ur]) 2LVA OL ANS LOVILNOD €
09°£25'85¥ $ (AouaBunuo)) 28ueyd 1PN T
009€8'ELE'} $ ANS LOVELNOD TYNIDINO I

‘payaENe ST g0 WAN20( VIV “192US UOHeNunuo)
“JORNUOY) Y} YlM UCIIOAULOD Ul ‘mojaq umoys se Juautled Joj apew si uoneatjddy

INTIWAVd 404 NOILVOI'TddV S.LOALIHOHY

10T/ dLVA LOVILNOD

(*day| Juawdo]oaspay BULBIA VD) dueqID| X

YOLOVILNOD S10T/0¢/11T 0L aorddd
LOALIHOEV
YINMO| X 0z

101 UORNGLISICT

UONENSIUIPY UONORASUOY) 77 S0IAIS UB1So] 04 LOVALNOD

[ aseyd

120(01] JudwdO[PAIPIY YINOS 1OLISI(] BULIEJA]
JOJ $20]AJG UOIRISIUIUPY UOHOINIISUO)) pue uSIsa(]

11.0drodd

10VEE “1d Yyoeag Wied 1Sap
"ON Al yredonud) cpS|
*2u] ‘sa1eI00sSY pue Fuog
JLDALIHOHY WO

FOFEE 1d "Yorag BIIALY
00€ 2ung *Aempolg [00Z
Vdo

AANMO OL

S39vd 40 3NO 39vd

INANAVd Y04 NOILVOIMILLYAD ANV NOILVIOI'TddV




sz'gz1'08 %96 SE'196°ISL L 0ETIZrK'6  SOOPS'ZrL'L  09'6BOZER'L IvLOL
sZ'8zi'08 %96 SE'L96'ISLL  OT'IZv'E SO0PSZrLL 09°680'2€8'F ejoqng
000 %00L 00°ZEE'LY [sla)s] 00ZEE'LY 00ZEE'LY ssouueg Buinunuod EuoippY
000 %001 00°'BES'ELE 000 00'8ES'ELE 00'BES'ELZ | # JUBLLpUSLLY PRNue)
09°299'8 %¥6 00'912'82} 000 00'9LL'8ZL 09'E8E'LEL fouabuguo) ubisaq
Sp'082'02 %61 SSBLL'Y 000 SS6LL'Y 00°000's2 sesuadx3  L00L
00°G6Y'EL %0 000 000 000 00°S6¥'E} AouednooQ isod 9001
0Z'689'LE %08 08°0KL'0S) og'lZ¥'s 0S6LE ML 00'92¢'881 aseyd uoponnisuod pue Buppla 5001
000 %00L 00°909'ZEV 000 00'909°ZEY 00'009'Ze% aseyd juswinooq uolonsuod  $00L
000 %00L D0'GLY'SEE 000 00'SLF'9EE 00'GLp'0eE aseyd wawdonag ublsag €001
00'0 %00L 00'916'05E 000 00°916'05E 00'916'05€ ubisaq anewsydg 3 buuueld scedg/Buwelbold  Zoot
000 %001 00'816'92 000 00'8L6'9Z 00'816'0Z aseud bujuueld / ueld J8I1SBIN LOOL
sjsop ubjsag
aleg oL 3+a
(4-2) palolg puy uopealjddy
ysjui4 o), (01 pajajdwo) pouad siyl  snolaid wold anep "oN
aoueeg % [e10L paeIdwod YoM painpaylg oM jo uonduosag way
H 5] E 3 a 2 8 v
SLOE/NL ‘0} pouad “JEjiOp 1S8JE3U AU} 0] PAJE]S UE S|UNOWE ‘Mojaq SUKe[ngE] U]
SLLOLL :ajeq uopeayddy ‘payoene S uonesyal) paubis s openuo)
UoliENISIUIPY Uoionisuo) B seawueg ubiisag 0Z -Jaquiny uonedyddy Bupeiuoo ‘uswied Jod aleoynie] pue uonedddy ‘zo.9

¢z abed

133HS NOILVANILNQD



